
“Do This in Memory”  

2025-2026- Mass Dates 

11:30 AM 

Third Grade First Communicants 
 

As part of our parish preparation, 3rd graders 

and their families will be asked to attend a 

once a month special Sunday Mass. 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

 Sunday, October 12, 2025- Enrollment 
Your child’s name will be called and they will receive a Blue Candle 

 Sunday, November 9, 2025 
 Sunday, December 14, 2025 
 Sunday, January 11, 2026 
 Sunday, February 8, 2026 (Blessing Mass) 

 Sunday, March 8, 2026 (Last DTM Mass) 

 
LINK FOR SIGN-UP___________________________ 



            “Catch the Spirit”  

2025-2026 – Mass Dates 
           11:30 AM 
Eighth Grade Confirmation 

 

As part of our parish preparation, 8th graders 

and their families will be asked to attend a 

once a month special Sunday Mass. 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

▪ Sunday, November 2, 2025-Enrollment 
(Blessing & Sponsor Mass) 

▪ Sunday, December 2, 2025 

▪ Sunday, January 4, 2026 

▪ Sunday, February 1, 2026 

▪ Sunday, March 1, 2026 (Last CTS Mass) 

 

LINK FOR SIGN-UP ___________________________ 


